

Pachet papetarie si articole din hartie

I.D.: 84115553

Data publicarii	26.06.23	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.046,95 RON - 1.046,95 RON

Descriere: Pachet papetarie si articole din hartie 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 2 50,42 100,84 1 Total 100,84
2 CAPSATOR PTR 20 COLI 5 29,41 147,05 2 Total 147,05 3 CAPSE 24/6, 1000 BUC/CUT 15
2,55 38,25 3 Total 38,25 4 PERFORATOR METALIC 30 COLI 2 57,98 115,96 4 Total 115,96 5
TUSIERA 11*7CM 2 12,6 25,2 5 Total 25,2 6 TUS STAMPILA 2 8,4 16,8 6 Total 16,8 7 BANDA
ADEZIVA 48*100 M 2 9,16 18,32 7 Total 18,32 8 BANDA ADEZIVA 19*33 M 5 1,55 7,75 8
Total 7,75 9 LIPICI SOLID STICK 36 GR 5 6,72 33,6 9 Total 33,6 10 PIX CU MECANISM 50 1,38
69 10 Total 69 11 CREION HB CU GUMA 12 0,79 9,48 11 Total 9,48 12 RIGLA DIN PLASTIC
TRANSPARENT, 30CM, 15 1,76 26,4 12 Total 26,4 13 PLIC B4 BURDUF 250*353*40MM 130G
SILICON 33400B 50 1,26 63 13 Total 63 14 FOARFECA OTEL 200MM 3 18,07 54,21 14 Total
54,21 15 CUTTER OPTIMA 9MM/18MM 5 12,6 63 15 Total 63 16 CARTON A4 160GR
250COLI/TOP 2 63,02 126,04 16 Total 126,04 17 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 GR 5 20,95 104,75
17 Total 104,75 18 MARKER PERMANENT 2 CAPETE 5 5,46 27,3 18 Total 27,3 Grand Total
1046,95
